COUNTY: BUTTE

PROVIDER TYPE

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST
OPTOMETRIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

GARRETTSON, BRYAN D OD
LASKEY, JERRY | OD
NORTHRIDGE EYE CARE
CHICO VISION CARE
DOUGLAS R MYERS OD
FAMILY EYE CARE

CARLSON OPTOMETRY INC
ROCCHI & SPANFELNER

CARTER, ROBERT S OD

DI PIETRO, ROBERT A OD
MCPHERRAN, ANN K OD
MCPHERRAN, RANDALL R OD

BARTHELOW, JOEL | MD
SONNTAG-REEVE EYE CENTER
STONE, ROBERT D MD
NISWONGER, JEROME WH MD
STABEL, JOHN E MD

VITREO RETINAL MED GRP

COCHRANE, RICHARD MD
JOHANSSON, JAN O MD
OROVILLE EYE ASSOCIATES

ADDRESS

175 COHASSET RD

680 RIO LINDA AVE

114 MISSION RANCH BLVD
2109 FOREST AVE

119 YELLOWSTONE DR
2565 CEANOTHUS AVE

2200 5TH AVE
1550 MYERS ST

6009 PENTZ RD
6585 CLARK RD
5911 ALMOND ST
6283 CLARK RD

114 MISSION RANCH BLVD
460 W EAST AVE

676 E 1ST AVENUE

111 RALEY BLVD

2109 FOREST AVE

19 ILAHEE LN

2981 OLIVE HWY
2809 OLIVE HWY
2809 OLIVE HWY

SUITE CITY

STE1 CHICO
CHICO
CHICO
CHICO
CHICO
CHICO

NO. 50

STE 155

OROVILLE
STEA  OROVILLE
PARADISE
PARADISE
PARADISE
PARADISE

CHICO
CHICO
CHICO
CHICO
CHICO
CHICO

STE 14

OROVILLE
STE 140 OROVILLE
STE 250 OROVILLE

ZIP CODE PHONE

95926
95926
95926
95928
95973
95973

95965
95965

95969
95969
95969
95969

95926
95926
95926
95928
95928
95973

95966
95966
95966

(530) 891-1600
(530) 343-5541
(530) 891-1900
(530) 342-9644
(530) 891-1146
(530) 899-3939

(530) 533-1975
(530) 533-6604

(530) 877-6583
(530) 877-2250
(530) 872-1376
(530) 877-2020

(530) 891-7900
(916) 877-6583
(530) 895-3884
(530) 877-2020
(530) 892-4815
(530) 899-2251

(530) 533-4500
(530) 534-1400
(530) 532-7650



COUNTY: BUTTE

PROVIDER TYPE

OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST
OPHTHALMOLOGIST

NAME

BOUTROS, GEORGE J E MD
NISWONGER, JEROME WH MD
RIDGE EYE CARE
SONNTAG-REEVE EYE CENTER

ADDRESS

7068 SKYWAY
6283 CLARK RD
7056 SKYWAY

6009 PENTZ RD.

SUITE

CITY

PARADISE
PARADISE
PARADISE
PARADISE

ZIP CODE PHONE

95969
95969
95969
95969

(805) 815-7920
(530) 877-2020
(530) 877-2250
(530) 877-6585
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